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RACING TIRE

Super Tour Buttonwillow

éroup 4 SRF,SRF3

Buttonwillow 2.920 miles

Grp 4 SRESRF3 Qual 2 4/30/2017 09:30
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
1 11:35:08.613 1:58.785 44.445 110.732 35.507 38.833
(11) Mike Miserendino 2 11:37:07.198 1:58.585 44.591 108.382 35.885 38.109
T T1:35:03.32 T.55.153 73.080 T12.562 34764 37309 3 11:39:05.480 1:58.282 43.563 111.945 35.392 39.327
2 11:36:58.132 1:54.809 42.895 112.873 34.539 37.375 4 11:41:03.274 1:57.794 43.836 109.691 35.926 38.032
3 11:38:53.031 1:54.899 42.780 111.945 34.690 37.429
4 11:40:47.712 1:54.681 42.605 112.873 34.660 37.416  (15) Tom Miserendino
5 11:42:43.229 1:55.517 43.559 112.562 34.623 37.335 T TT.40:04.600 T57.842 A5.024 T11.184 35.291 38.127
2 11:42:03.016 1:58.317 44.570 110.432 35.581 38.166
(17) John Black
T 11:35:41.387 1:56.539 13723 T09.987 35.170 37.646 (49) Marty Wiliams
2 11:37:36.751 1:55.364 42.964 109.987 35.058 37.342 T T134.03.708 T58.728 75,360 T10.552 35.768 38.600
3 11:39:33.406 1:56.655 43.227 111.033 34.874 38.554 2 11:36:21.649 1:57.941 43.854 109.987 36.001 38.086
4 11:41:28.342 1:54.936 42.971 110.582 34.883 37.082 3 11:38:20.134 1:58.485 43.946 109.839 36.081 38.458
5 11:43:23.712 1:55.370 42.703 109.251 35.280 37.387 4 11:40:18.851 1:58.717 44.541 109.251 35.620 38.556
5 11:42:17.264 1:58.413 44.526 110.283 35.769 38.118
(62) TJ Acker
T 11:35:03.541 1:56.105 13372 700270 35.245 37488 (69) Denny Fosdick
2 11:36:59.014 1:55.473 42.918 110.882 35.102 37.453 T TT35.10.057 7700.535 5618 T05.960 36.357 38560
3 11:38:54.204 1:55.190 42.724 109.987 35.010 37.456 2 11:37:09.755 1:59.698 45.304 109.987 36.148 38.246
4 11:40:49.309 1:55.105 42.660 112.873 34.794 37.651 3 11:39:08.677 1:58.922 44.918 110.732 35.924 38.080
5 11:42:44.798 1:55.489 43.075 112.099 35.222 37.192 4 11:41:08.266 1:59.589 44.793 108.960 36.192 38.604
5 11:43:06.372 1:58.106 44.163 110.882 35.757 38.186
(90) Jack Willes
T T1:34:20.266 T56.610 73,708 709839 35.206 37.606 (18)Aaron Stein
2 11:36:15.610 1:55.344 43.235 112.099 34.731 37.378 T T1:33.57.560 T:59.610 25137 T09.105 36.259 38.214
3 11:38:11.581 1:55.971 43.509 111.792 34.769 37.693 2 11:35:56.587 1:59.018 44.850 110.135 35.902 38.266
3 11:37:55.654 1:59.067 44.705 110.732 36.114 38.248
(51) Robert Breton 4 11:39:54.376 1:58.722 44.381 110.283 35.939 38.402
T 11:34.28.288 1:50.219 27590 108382 36.389 38.240
2 11:36:25.556 1:57.268 43.430 110.283 35.810 38.028 (137) Don Palla
3 11:38:22.487 1:56.931 43.109 110.135 36.117 37.705 T T1734.35.608 708.467 77767 702022 37.958 72,707
4 11:40:18.899 1:56.412 43.033 111.335 35.245 38.134 2 11:36:35.496 1:59.798 44.761 106.963 36.314 38.723
5 11:42:16.038 1:57.139 43.759 110.882 35.659 37.721 3 11:38:35.230 1:59.734 44.390 103.706 36.400 38.944
4 11:40:42.033 2:06.803 50.707 109.105 37.642 38.454
(45) Thomas W Burt 5 11:42:40.843 1:58.810 44.511 110.135 35.947 38.352
T T1:33:50.853 T57.937 73.908 108815 35.003 38.126
2 1:567.013 43.432 111.335 35.694 37.887 (57) Bill Booth
3 11:37:54.527 1:57.661 44.014 109.544 35.956 37.691 T T1.34.16.633 2:01.752 75.135 T02.022 37.493 39.124
4 11:39:52.186 1:57.659 43.386 109.691 35.734 38.539 2 11:36:16.424 1:59.791 44.578 106.963 36.564 38.649
5 11:41:49.065 1:56.879 43.437 109.105 35.624 37.818 3 11:38:15.732 1:59.308 44.248 108238 36.705 38.355
6 11:43:45.705 1:56.640 43.207 109.987 35.405 38.028 4 11:40:15.910 2:00.178 44.361 108.382 36.391 39.426
5 11:42:14.869 1:58.959 44.362 110.732 36.374 38.223
(14) Paul Marino
T T1:35:06.197 T.57.728 23.703 T09.105 36.067 37.958 (66) Craig Reeder
2 11:37:03.633 1:57.436 43.524 110.432 35.786 38.126 T TT34.33.505 708.205 70614 T07 3810 30,003 5048
3 11:39:01.631 1:57.998 44.624 111.335 35.654 37.720 2 11:36:36.586 2:03.081 45.058 101.895 38.214 39.809
4 11:40:59.124 1:57.493 43.766 110.582 35.514 38.213 3 11:38:37.194 2:00.608 45.433 108.960 36.913 38.262
5 11:42:56.194 1:57.070 43.432 110.432 35.757 37.881 4 11:40:37.776 2:00.582 44.645 107.104 37.367 38.570
5 11:42:39.273 2:01.497 44.999 107.810 37.768 38.730
(97)Andre Perra
T 113427155 2:08.081 17953 97039 27879 38249 (1) Jerry Aplass
2 11:36:20.036 1:58.881 44.142 107.244 36.257 38.482 T TT 3515277 703504 76804 T08.382 37451 39330
3 11:38:17.910 1:57.874 43.968 111.033 36.078 37.828 2 11:37:17.693 2:02.416 45.762 109398 37.112 39.542
4 11:40:15.346 1:57.436 43.534 112.407 35.665 38.237 3 11:39:19.865 2:02.172 45.553 108.670 37.575 39.044
5 11:42:14.031 1:58.685 43.887 109.544 36.595 38.203 4 11:41:20.719 2:00.854 45.020 109.105 37.048 38.786
5 11:43:22.322 2:01.603 45.041 109.251 37.051 39.511
(2) Lee Douglas
T 13422177 T:57.060 73.028 100544 36.016 38.025 (13) Tim McMann
2 11:36:19.666 1:57.489 43.465 110.432 35.950 38.074 T T1:34.06.711 2:01.408 75.698 107526 37.126 38.584
3 11:38:17.543 1:57.877 43.969 110.432 36.068 37.840 2 11:36:07.659 2:00.948 45.108 108.960 36.832 39.008
4 11:40:15.032 1:57.489 43.469 111.639 35.677 38.343 3 11:38:33.143 2:25.484 45.358 85.392 1:00.461 39.665
5 11:42:14.546 1:59.514 43.886 111.335 37.216 38.412 4 11:40:34.543 2:01.400 44.814 106.406 37.922 38.664
5 11:42:36.085 2:01.542 45.887 108.095 37.194 38.461
(9) Mark Ballengee
T 11:35:00.416 1:58.235 37398 709.398 35.905 37.932 (53) Michael Boyle
2 11:36:58.008 1:57.592 43.718 111.033 35.512 38.362 T TT35:20.011 708.176 77048 53501 70.704 70.422
2 11:37:22.495 2:02.484 45.704 104501 36.990 39.790
(5) Alexander Bermudez 3 11:39:24.191 2:01.696 45.011 105.855 36.892 39.793
—
| Ellen Lowery, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director
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Super Tour Buttonwillow

5roup 4 SRF,SRF3

Buttonwillow 2.920 miles

Grp 4 SRESRF3 Qual 2 4/30/2017 09:30 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
4 11:41:26.677 2:02.486 45.442 104.904 37.322 39.722
5 11:43:28.740 2:02.063 45.564 104235 36.946 39.553
(6) Brandon Lewis
T T1:34:30.115 2:04.658 76.238 705992 39.085 39.335
2 11:36:32.685 2:02.570 46.258 108.095 37.099 39.213
3 11:38:34.395 2:01.710 46.011 108.095 37.008 38.691
(37) Corey Condit
T T1:34:38.350 2:04.082 76616 102535 38.004 70.362
2 11:36:40.987 2:02.637 45.545 103574 36.979 40.113
3 11:38:44.192 2:03.205 45.658 102535 37.452 40.095
4 11:40:47.210 2:03.018 45.551 102.792 37.310 40.157
5 11:42:50.486 2:03.276 46.339 104.102 37.050 39.887
(71) Douglas Stewart
T T1:35:17.277 2:05.073 77.062 702406 3871 39.840
2 11:37:20.562 2:03.285 46.044 104.904 37.485 39.756
3 11:39:23.677 2:03.115 45.985 105.039 37.557 39.573
4 11:41:26.315 2:02.638 45.727 104.904 37.255 39.656
(10) Brian Cashion
T TT:35:56.645 2.45.349 7518 T03.706 20.714 20,117
2 11:38:01.603 2:04.958 47.140 104635 38.219 39.599
3 11:40:04.644 2:03.041 45.966 105.445 37.570 39.505
4 11:42:07.989 2:03.345 46.527 105.309 37.786 39.032
(72) Vince Balch
T T1:35.26.083 2:07.643 75918 701642 39.021 32.704
2 11:37:30.559 2:03.576 45.647 102922 37.640 40.289
3 11:39:34.234 2:03.675 45.614 102922 37.868 40.193
4 11:41:39.561 2:05.327 47.056 102792 37.643 40.628
5 11:43:43.665 2:04.104 45.497 101,642 38.265 40.342
(24) Eugene Barbera
T T1:34:45.712 2:07.765 27169 701390 30.641 70.955
2 11:36:53.380 2:07.668 46.633 101.390 39.732 41.303
3 11:39:01.915 2:08.535 46.139 101.642 41.146 41.250
4 11:41:13.999 2:12.084 49.700 101516 41.604 40.780
5 11:43:20.368 2:06.369 46.347 101516 39.187 40.835
(3) Bruce Richardson
T T1:35:28.307 214481 50.476 02.758 70.884 3121
2 11:37:36.718 2:08.411 48.259 101.390 39.268 40.884
—
| Ellen Lowery, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Ken Patterson, Race Director
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